Regi Events

REGI

events

Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendario: 4a Masculina / Grupo 3: horario 17h

Fecha/lugar Local

José Manuel Higueras Martinez
German Pla Vidal

Toni Millan Codinach
Sergio Edo Alonso

Pablo Garcia Rodriguez
Salvador Montero Giraldez

Juan Carlos Valera Tortosa

Tivi Tinell

José Manuel Higueras Martinez
German Pla Vidal

Pablo Garcia Rodriguez
Salvador Montero Giraldez

1/1

Resultado

2-9

6-9

9-6

9-3

7-9

5-9

Visitante

Juan Carlos Valera Tortosa
Tivi Tinell

Pablo Garcia Rodriguez
Salvador Montero Giraldez

José Manuel Higueras Martinez
German Pla Vidal

Toni Millan Codinach
Sergio Edo Alonso

Toni Millan Codinach
Sergio Edo Alonso

Juan Carlos Valera Tortosa
Tivi Tinell
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